Ranking Nationality Name

1 BRA Julia Giusti Gomes

2 CHI Javiera Carvajal Santos

3 CHI Pola Agustina Carvajal Olguin
4 CHI Aurora Candia Gonzalez

5 CHI Pascuala Jimenez Nufiez

6 PAR Hannah Elisa Valenzuela

7 BRA Manoela Duarte Soares

8 BRA Cecilia Souza De Almeida

9 ARG Martina Marcel

10 ECU Amalia Subia Paz

1 ECU Angeline Guerrero Falcones
12 ECU Gaetana Pazmiiio Benavides
13 PAR Jaidy Eileen Perez Castillo

14 BRA Martina Nilson Hossen

15 BRA Anita Coelho Tontini

16 BRA Lara Capristo Comar

17 BRA Martina Munimis Spotorno
18 USA Emma Cantu

19 BRA Luiza Becker Ghellar

20 ECU Isabella San Lucas lzquierdo
21 PAR Tamara Tofanes

22 ECU Amelia Salazar

22 ECU Fiorella Salazar

24 PAR Suri Shaine Troche Maldonado
25 CHI Jacinta Herrera Pozo

26 ECU Melannie Del Rio

27 PAR Fatima Yuri Kudo Ykkatai

27 BRA Rafaella Rocha

29 CHI Martina Lopez Perez

29 USA Olivia Gherardi

29 USA Ariana Sagrera

29 CHI Amanda Vasquez

29 VEN Luciana Cogorno

29 VEN Oriana Meza

35 USA Roberta Berlanga

36 CHI Fernanda Ignacia Abarca Ahumada
37 BRA Livia Villar Dornelles Freitas
37 CHI Fernanda Luz Salazar Avila

39 USA Romina Mendoza Gonzalez
40 CHI Antonia Salomon

40 CHI Fernanda Julieta Rojas Nufez
42 ARG Candela Zillich Farre

43 BRA Sarah Lamim

44 CHI Mariana Fuentes

44 BRA Valentina Wienke Dallagnol
46 PAR Leila Nanami Seki Onishi

47 BRA Maria Fernanda Zampronio
48 PAR Mayra Isabela Cibils Schmidke

49 BRA Rafaela Martins Lins Ribeiro

ID
743016
447016
487016
321016
486016
416016
62016
449016
314016
402016
744016
407016
415016
448016
451016
394016
450016
460016
456016
469016
419016
404016
405016
420016
491016
406016
418016
395016
493016
463016
462016
490016
708016
709016
461016
541016
27016
488016
682016
489016
127016
745016
625016
492016
631016
417016
453016
423016
507016

total Points
2150
1980
1905
1285
1180
900
855
847
800
765
725
657
610
607
557
540
535
532
449
447
420
400
400
390
352
342
330
330
300
300
300
300
300
300
290
285
270
270
265
255
255
250
240
225
225
222
219
214
210



50
51
52
53
54
55
56
56
56
56
60
61
61
61
64
65
66
67
68
68
68
4
7
4
7
75
76
7
7
79
79
79
79
79
79
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
94
95
96
97
97
99

BRA
BRA
PAR
BRA
BRA
BRA
ARG
ECU
ARG
CHI
BRA
CHI
CHI
CHI
BRA
CHI
CHI
CHI
MEX
CHI
CHI
CHI
CHI
URU
URU
CHI
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
ECU
BRA
CHI
MEX
CHI
PAR
URU
URU
MEX
MEX
MEX
CHI
MEX
CHI
ECU
CHI
PAR
USA
USA
USA

Sarah Lamin

Kyara Wazlawick

Siena Sophie Guerrefio Urtlauf
Karine Peluso Tirloni

Stefany Kolesny

Lais Malho Comar

Paloma Ciganda

Natalia Saavedra Mendez
Victoria Sanchez

Emma Toromoreno

Rafaela Quiroga Braga

Emilia Paz Baya Contreras
Maria Jesus Contardo Nocarquer
Josefina Ignacia Muiioz Garcia
Ana Julia Schossler Schneider
Josefa Figueroa Mallegas

Emilia Antonia Tamayo Barrientos
Caterina Peirano Leyton

Mya campa Labossiere
Dominga Del Real Bobadilla
Maite Cancino

Martina Aedo Lemuy

Agustina Vargas Olivares

Julieta Etchart Henderson
Emilia Artola Bustamante
Josefa Ignacia Torres Fernandez
Rafaela Schneider De Matos
Manoela Catelan Becker
Helena Bastos Dos Santos

Ana Peluso Tirloni

Maria Emilia Armijos

Joana Marfon Petkow

Camila Fabiola Ocas Bacilio
Romina Batarse Martinez
Mayra Antonella Zamora Quezada
Tamara Tonanes Petry

Noelia Campos Rivero

Micaela Aparicio Moreira

Bruna Galicia Garcia

Olivia Heinze De Castro

Alexa Retana Diaz

Piaignacia Guerrero Ugarte
Jimena Ortiz Lozano

Emma Toro-Moreno Rebolledo
Michaella Appenzauser Rodriguez
Josefa Amparo Vergara Oyarce
Letizia Martina Lopez Bernal
Valentina Bres Rohana

Emilia Gutierrez Harper

Lola Rose Caceres
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Martina Rafaela Jacome Caicedo
Guillermina Veyrat Durbex
Carolina Isidora Jopia Alfaro
Juana Milagros Zapata Furlan
Maria Eduarda Borges Pedroso
Aline Valente

Julia Gouvea

Josefa Ignacia Pascal Rubio Orellana
Dominga Brossard Morel
Krystel Alarcon

Florencia Antonia Mufioz Sobarzo
Noelia Campor Rivero

Julia Manjabosco Hubner

Lara Fontoura Depiere

Mia Andrade

lara Morena Cisterna

Rafaella Vilela Milech

Gabriela Sonego Balest
Guadalupe Guigou Malan
Dalile Maylen Ubeda Gonzalez
Aitana Grumelli

Gia Daniela Bacigalupo Monroy
Isabella Sotomayor Gonzalez
Hamue Zaira

Fiorella CALABRESE

Javiera Ibaceta

Rafaela Pizarro Maldonado
Antonella Hernandez Kliemann
Stefany Kolesny De Lima
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Florencia Corp Gutierrez
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